Washtenaw | SD CO PI‘O"' MAC

Lo sheran v Pracworment P00 frsniial veture

Amendment to Master Agreement

Contract Description: Milk and Dairy Products
Amendment Number: 01

Master Agreement Number: WISD-380/385-02012024-P
Contract Between: Washtenaw ISD and Prairie Farms Dairy

Amendment Provisions:

1. Option Years: Option Year One is hereby exercised. The Master Agreement

expiration date is consequently extended from July 1, 2025, to June 30, 2026.

Three Option Years remain.

Pricing: Pricing has been updated and is attached.

Continuity of Original Master Agreement Terms: Except as specifically

amended herein, all terms, conditions, and provisions of the Original Master

Agreement shall remain in full force and effect. Any capitalized terms utilized in

this Amendment, unless otherwise defined herein, shall bear the same meanings

as assigned in the Original Master Agreement.

4. Effective Date: This Amendment shall become binding upon execution by both
parties.

Ll

Prairie Farms Dairy Washtenaw ISD

Authorized Signature: Authorized Signature:
Co—P

e ;
T Steve London i re L -

e [QEV\QP&\ Wlﬁw\a,x-e/‘ e IO\ ectse of Oegmwy

Date of Signature: é //7 /25 C/ Date of Signature: sl /(,\ /ZY_

Page1lof1l



